
Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAV-620-SS

PAV-850-SS

AModel No.

B

C D E LG

Thread
Adjustment

J P Wt. in Kgs

Mounting 
Base

PAV-620

PAV-850

5

8.5

28

35

25.4

35

35

55

21

34

25

38

4

6

H

44

65

13.5

17.5

100 Kg

500 Kg

28

35

0.130

0.650

I

85

110

M

23

40

14.2

20.5

T
Holding
CapacityN

Mounting Dimensions

Min Max

1

1

Latch
Plate

ØS

5.1

6.5

13

20

ØR

4.2

5.5

Model No. PAV - 620

Pull Action clamps

Pull Action Clamps - PAV Series

Optional U-Bolt Configuration
Use the below number for additional long U-Bolts

Model No

PAV - 620

PAV - 620 - M25

PAV - 620 - M50

PAV - 850

PAV - 850 - M25

PAV - 850 - M50

U Bolt
Part Number

M49045

M411545

M414045

M613055

M615555

M618055

U

90

115

140

130

155

180

T1

 

45

55

G1

 

M4

M6

K

 

21

34

SS - U Bolt
Part Number

M49045 - SS

M411545 - SS

M414045 - SS

M613055 - SS

M615555 - SS

M618055 - SS

B

C D E L*G

Thread
Adjustment

Wt. in Kgs

Mounting 
Base

Model No.

PA-1010

PA-2056

PA-3580

PA-4575

A

12

20

35

45

28

66

72

84

38

55

67

85

26

40

47

54

8

10

12

16

16

25

30

29

6

8

10

12

H

25

37

55

66

75 Kg

200 Kg

400 Kg

500 Kg

15

13

20

20

0.120

0.380

0.650

0.950

150

245

305

365

M

27

40

48

60

T
Holding
CapacityN

Mounting Dimensions

Min Max

13

53

52

64

ØS

4.5

6.5

6.5

10.5

* Maximum Dimension

Pull Action Clamps - PA Series

A

B

C

D

E

ØG

H

*L

M

NØS x 4 Holes
Model No. PA - 4575

G1

K

T1

U

19www.steelsmith.com

A

B

C

D

E

ØG

H

I

L

M

N

P

ØS

ØR

U

J



Pull Action clamps

Pull Action Clamps - PAV - 320
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106.00

54.00

37.00

8.00

19.00Ø6.50

25.50 44.00

36.00

32.00

6.00 Ø6.50

20.50

22.00

1 Minimum
15 Maximum

Holding Capacity: 350 Kgs.
Weight: 0.320 Kgs.

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAV-320-SS

38.00

66.50

Ø8.30

16.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

Ø 16.00 Max.
for engagement

Ø 8.3 Hole for Pad Lock

203.00

Latching Rod

M10 x 1.5 Thread

Rod Guide

Grip Range
Min : 89.00
Max: 114.00

Ø 10.00

Pull Action Clamps - PA - 910318

Holding Capacity: 500 Kgs.
Weight: 0.875 Kgs.

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PA - 910318 - SS

47.00

14.00

12.00

Ø3.20

74.00

23.00

10.00

7.00

10.00
16.00

Ø3.50

10.00

32.40

9.50

Ø3.50

6.00

Model No: PAH - 4813
Holding Capacity - 50 kgs
Weight - 0.030 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-4813-SS



Model No: PAH - 5601
Holding Capacity: 1,000 Kgs.
Weight: 0.800 Kgs.

26.0013.00

27.00

8.00

11.00

Ø4.50

26.00

49.50

Ø4.00

Ø4.50

3.75 8.00

30.00

18.00

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAV - 325 - SS

Model No: PAV - 1065
Holding Capacity: 1,000 Kgs.
Weight: 0.800 Kgs.

8.00

40.00

91.00

1 Minimum
30 Maximum

133.00

50.80

35.00

45.00

65.00

31.70

8.50

19.00

28.50

Ø8.50
Ø8.00

47.00

Model: PAH - 2801
Holding Capacity: 50 Kgs.
Weight: 0.100 Kgs.

Model: PA - 325
Holding Capacity: 50 Kgs.
Weight: 0.060 Kgs.

Pull Action Clamps

25.40

50.80

35.00

45.00

65.00

31.70

8.50

91.00

133.0018.50

40.00

58.00 Minimum
93.00 Maximum

28.50

19.00 Ø8.00

Ø8.50

20 clamps@steelsmith.com

20.00 36.0010.00

25.0

24.0

15.0025.00

115.0 Minimum

36.00

9.50

9.50
11.50 8.50

11.00

Ø5.00

Ø4.20

Ø5.00



PAH - 1210

PAH - 1515

PAH - 1725

1 0 Kgs

200 Kgs

350 Kgs

0 0.100

0.220

0.350

46.0

44.0

50.0

Model No.
Holding
Capacity

Weight
Drawing

Movement

Dimensions

A

29

45

50

B C D

95

120

148

11

11

18

16

20

25

E F

26

35

40

G

30

45

45

H

20

25

32

4.5

6.5

6.5

20

32

28

ØJ

21

28

34

K

15

19

23

L

4

5

6

12

15

16.5

O

23.0

38.0

40

Q Min

56.0

70.0

76.0

Q MaxØN R

9

13

16.5

PAH - 1515 - SS

PAH - 1725 - SS

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH - 1210 - SS

Pull Action Clamps - PAH Series

Optional U-Bolt Configuration
Use the below number for additional long U-Bolts

Model No

PAH - 1210

PAH - 1210 - M25

PAH - 1515

PAH - 1515 - M25

PAH - 1515 - M50

PAH - 1725

PAH - 1725 - M25

PAH - 1725 - M50

U Bolt
Part Number

M49045

M411545

M511045

M513545

M516045

M613055

M615555

M618055

U

90

115

110

135

160

130

155

180

T1

 45

G1

 M4

K

 21

SS - U Bolt
Part Number

M49045 - SS

M411545 - SS

M511045 - SS

M513545 - SS

M516045 - SS

M613055 - SS

M615555 - SS

M618055 - SS

 45  M5  28

 55  M6  34

A

C D E

F

G

H

K

L

ØN

O

Q min.

ØJ

ØJ

Q max.

R

B

Model No. PAH - 1515 Model No. PAH - 1210

Model No. PAH - 1725

G1

K

T1

U

Pull Action clamps
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PAH - 2445 - SS

Also Available in Stainless Steel

PAH-2445

PAH-3062 3000 Kgs

950 Kgs 0.900

2.250

88.0

89.0

Model No.
Holding
Capacity

Weight
Drawing

Movement

Dimensions

A

61

93

B C D

22

35

40

57.15

E F

60

85

G

60

80

H

40

55

8.5

10.2

42

57.15

ØJ

47

48

K

60

80

L

8

11

ØN

23.5

31.50

O Q Min Q Max R

30

30

67.5

62

23

24

192

210

A

C D

E

E

F

G

H

ØJØJ

K

L

ØN

O

B

R

Q min.

Q max.

Pull Action Clamps - PAH Series

Optional U-Bolt Configuration
Use the below number for additional long U-Bolts

Model No

PAH - 2445

PAH - 2445 - M25

PAH - 2445 - M50

PAH - 3062

PAH - 3062 - M25

PAH - 3062 - M50

U Bolt
Part Number

M814570

M817070

M819570

M1216585

M1219085

M1221585

U

145

170

195

165

190

215

T1

70

G1

 M8

K

 47

SS - U Bolt
Part Number

 85  M12  48

M814570 - SS

M817070 - SS

M819570 - SS

M1216585 - SS

M1219085 - SS

M1221585 - SS

G1

K

T1

U

Model No. PAH - 2445

Model No. PAH - 3062

Pull Action Clamps
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Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-30-502-SS

Model No: PAH-30-502
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.070 kg

Model No: PAH-30-570
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.078 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-30-570-SS

Model No: PAH-30-588LP
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.085 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-30-588LP-SS

106.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

59.00

60.00 44.00

2.00

24.00

24.00

19.00

Ø5.00

Ø5.00

33.008.00

Ø3.50

Ø4.70

18.00

2.00
24.00

Ø7.50

24.00

68.00
25.00

60.00 44.00

19.00

24.00 20.00

107.50

33.008.00
Ø5.00

Ø5.00

Ø4.70

127.00

60.00

Ø5.00

20.00

Ø5.00

44.00 24.00

19.00

18.002.00

24.00

33.008.00

59.00
45.00

Ø4.70

Pull Action clamps
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Ø5.00

44.0060.00

19.00

4.70

24.00

8.00

123.00

18.00

2.00 25.00
38.00

68.00

Ø7.50

24.00
18.00

Model No: PAH-30-590
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.085 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-30-590-SS



116.00

20.00

Ø5.00

18.00

33.00

R 7.50

8.00

59.00

34.50

38.50

24.50

Model No: PAH-40-502
Holding Capacity - 250 kgs
Weight - 0.100 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-40-502-SS

116.00

18.00

20.00

38.50

24.00

R7.00

33.00

Ø7.50

Ø5.00

8.00
68.00

34.50

24.50

Model No: PAH-40-570
Holding Capacity - 250 kgs
Weight - 0.110 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-40-570-SS

136.00

20.0024.50

8.00

18.00

Ø7.50

58.00

52.00

33.00 Ø5.00

59.00

Model No: PAH-50-502
Holding Capacity - 250 kgs
Weight - 0.120 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-50-502-SS

Pull Action Clamps

24 clamps@steelsmith.com



Model No: PAH-50-570
Holding Capacity - 250 kgs
Weight - 0.125 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-50-570-SS

136.00

20.0024.50

8.00

18.00

Ø7.50

58.00

52.00

33.00 Ø5.00

68.00

Ø7.50

24.00

Model No: PAH-60-2600
Holding Capacity - 300 kgs
Weight - 0.150 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-60-2600-SS

Model No: PAH-70-2600
Holding Capacity - 150 kgs
Weight - 0.170 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-70-2600-SS

50.00 38.00

31.50

25.00

135.00

28.50

2.00

Ø3.50

65.00

22.00

10.50
12.70

20.00

37.50

27.00

Ø5.50

15.50 Ø5.50

50.00 38.00

15.50

2.00

31.50

37.50

27.00

25.00

124.00

Ø5.50

Ø3.50

10.50
12.7020.00

Ø5.50

22.00

65.0015.00

Pull Action clamps
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Model No: PAH-33-1260
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.110 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-33-1260-SS

Model No: PAH-33-5880
Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.120 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-33-5880-SS

Model No: PAH-38-1260-TRIG 

Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.120 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-38-1260-TRIG-SS

with Additional Locking Mechanism

Model No: PAH-38-5880-TRIG 

Holding Capacity - 450 kgs
Weight - 0.130 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-38-5880-TRIG-SS

with Additional Locking Mechanism

Pull Action Clamps
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25.50

22.00

28.50

22.50

20.00
Ø5.20

60.00

113.00

18.00

Ø4.70

2.00
35.50

22.00

23.50

45.00

Ø5.20

Ø4.70

25.50

147.00

45.0060.00

Ø5.20 20.00

56.00 22.00

2.00
70.00

22.00
23.50

Ø4.70

Ø5.20

18.00

28.50

Ø4.70

25.50

56.00

28.5045.0060.00

20.00

22.00

Ø5.20

147.00

2.00

Ø4.70

70.00

22.00

23.50 18.00

Ø5.20

Ø4.70

28.50

22.50

25.50

22.00

45.0060.00

2.00

22.00

35.50

Ø4.70

Ø5.20

23.50 18.00

20.00

113.00

Ø5.20

Ø4.70



Model No: PAH-44-4000-TRIG 

Holding Capacity - 2000 kgs
Weight - 0.490 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-44-4000-TRIG-SS

with Additional Locking Mechanism

Model No: PAH-43-4000
Holding Capacity - 2000 kgs
Weight - 0.470 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-43-4000-SS

Model No: PAH-43-4000-150
Holding Capacity - 2000 kgs
Weight - 0.500 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-43-4000-150-SS

25.00
10.00

24.40

16.40

20.5034.60

60.009.50

THREAD 
10mm x 1.25 PITCH

Ø4.70 Ø9.50

31.00

Ø16.00

Ø8.30

35.00
20.30

30.40

56.30 R8.70

Ø8.30

79.20
180.00

232.50

38.00

Model No: PAH-44-4000-150-TRIG 

Holding Capacity - 2000 kgs
Weight - 0.520 kg

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-44-4000-150-TRIG-SS

with Additional Locking Mechanism

Pull Action clamps
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9.50 60.00

79.20
180.00

20.50 31.0034.60

Ø4.70
Ø16.00

277.00

38.00

Ø8.3025.00
10.00

35.00

30.40

56.30

24.40

16.40
Ø8.30

R8.70

THREAD 
10mm x 1.25 PITCH

20.30

31.0020.5034.60

9.50
60.00

79.20
180.00

Ø16.00

Ø4.70
232.50

38.00

Ø8.3025.00
10.00

24.40

16.40
Ø8.30

35.00

30.40

56.30 R8.70

THREAD 
10mm x 1.25 PITCH

20.30

277.00

20.5034.60

60.009.50

Ø4.70 Ø9.50

31.00

Ø8.30

Ø16.00

38.00

25.00
10.00

24.40

16.40
Ø8.30

35.00

30.40

56.30 R8.70

79.20
180.00

THREAD 
10mm x 1.25 PITCH

20.30



Model No: PAH-CT-0313
Holding Capacity - 10 kgs
Weight - 0.017 kgs

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-CS-0313-SS

41.00

65.00

16.0023.00

6.00

8.70

9.87.00

24.00
3.50(30.08)

9.50

12.40Ø3.50 Ø3.50

Ø3.00

Model No: PAH-CT-10103
Holding Capacity - 25 kgs
Weight - 0.024 kgs

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-CS-10103-SS

Model No: PAH-CT-10104
Holding Capacity - 25 kgs
Weight - 0.026 kgs

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-CS-10104-SS

Model No: PAH-CT-10105
Holding Capacity - 25 kgs
Weight - 0.028 kgs

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-CS-10105-SS

Model No: PAH-CT-1113
Holding Capacity - 20 kgs
Weight - 0.025 kgs

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel
PAH-CS-1113-SS

13.00

32.00

12.30

72.00

41.00

15.00

24.0022.00

2- Ø 3.50

R5.50

14.00

Ø2.80

Pull Action Clamps
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13.50 31.56

30.00

66.30

42.71

15.00

14.5015.00

22.00

4.00 (45.70) 3.80

28.00 36.80

12.7618.80

22.00

4 - Ø4.20

Ø2.50

Ø2.00

13.50

30.00

37.32

15.00

32.26

59.80

16.80 14.50

22.00

4.00 (39.20) 3.80

28.00 36.80

12.7618.80

22.00

Ø2.50

4 - Ø4.20

Ø2.00

30.00

13.50

15.00

32.26

27.56

54.00

14.61 14.50

22.00

22.24

(33.50) 3.80

18.80 12.76

28.00 36.80

4.00

4 - Ø4.20

Ø2.50

Ø2.00



Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH - CS - 0120 - SS

PAH - CS - 0130 - SS

Spring Loaded Pull Action Clamps

Model No. PAH - CT - 0120
8.10

1.50

4.50

16.00

29.00

11.00

2-Ø4.30

L3

L1

W1W4W2

L2

2-AxB

HL4T

P3

P2

P1L6

P4

L2

L5

5-ØD

W3

PAH - CT - 0120

PAH - CT - 0130

50 Kgs

50 Kgs

0.070

0.140

Model No.
Holding
Capacity

Weight
Dimensions

L1

60

80

L2 L3 L4

16

19

5 - 8

6 - 9

54

68.5

L5 L6

11

13

W1

24

32

W2

38

50

40

50

11.8

18.5

W3

22

28

W4

15

18

H

1.5

2.0

31-34

38-41

P1

14

18

P2

14

18

P3T P4

29

38

D

4.3

5.3

A x B

7.5 x 4.7

10 x 6.5

Model No: PAH-CT-21227
Holding Capacity - 80 kgs
Weight - 0.080 kgs
Feature: Additional Locking Mechanism

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-CS-21227-SS

M5x0.8P
4-Ø4.50

14.00

6.60

35~46

35.00
5.5022.75

27.20

69.00

30.00

78.00

22.20

25~36

141.00°

22.20

57 ~ 68

141.00°

M5x0.8P

63 ~ 74

24.502-Ø4.50

6.60

14.00

Model No: PAH-CT-21237
Holding Capacity - 80 kgs
Weight - 0.080 kgs
Feature: Additional Locking Mechanism

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH-CS-21237-SS

27.0012.70

6.30

16.50

1.50
7.00

Ø4.50

27.0012.70

6.30

16.50

1.50
7.00

Ø4.50

6.40

Pull Action clamps
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79.00

69.00

30.00

27.20



Pull Action Clamps
with locking arrangement

Model No. PAH - CT - 0220

PAH - CT - 0210

PAH - CT - 0220

PAH - CT - 0230

75 Kgs

90 Kgs

100 Kgs

0.050

0.100

0.225

Model No.
Holding
Capacity

Weight
Dimensions

L1

35 - 42

50 - 65

54 - 70

L2 L3 L4

47

53

85

55

67

98

38

50

61

L5 L6

20

22

29

L7

5

6

7.5

L8

11

12

15

18.2

21.4

34

8

14

12

W1

16

20

30

W2

30

32

40

W3

15

17

22

24

30

45

W5

10.6

13.3

17

W6

17

19

24.5

HW4 P1

20

27

36

P2

16

18

22

P3

11

11

19

P4

14

17

22

D1

4.4

5.3

7.0

D2

4.3

5.3

5.3

D3

4.3

5.3

5.3

T

2

2.5

3

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH - CS - 0210 - SS

PAH - CS - 0220 - SS

PAH - CS - 0230 - SS

D4

6

6

10

Pull Action Clamps

PAH - CT - 0212

PAH - CT - 0222

PAH - CT - 0232

75 Kgs

90 Kgs

100 Kgs

0.045

0.090

0.210

Model No.
Holding
Capacity

Weight
Dimensions

L1

35 - 42

50 - 65

54 - 70

L2 L3 L4

49

60

86

55

67

98

30

42

60

L5 L6

20

22

29

L7

5

6

7.5

L8

11

12

15

18.2

21.4

34

6

14

12

W1

16

20

30

W2

16

25

40

W3

15

17

22

24

30

45

W5

10.6

13.3

17

W6

11.8

16.4

19.4

HW4 P1

18

17

36

P2

–

–

22

P3

–

–

19

P4

14

17

22

D1

4.4

5.3

7.0

D2

4.3

5.3

5.3

D3

4.3

5.3

5.3

T

2

2.5

3

Also Available 
in Stainless Steel

PAH - CS - 0212 - SS

PAH - CS - 0222 - SS

PAH - CS - 0232 - SS
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Mounting Dimensions of 

 

PAH - CT - 0212 & PAH - CS - 0212 - SS
PAH - CT - 0222 & PAH - CS - 0222 - SS

Mounting Dimensions of 

 

PAH - CT - 0232 & PAH - CS - 0232 - SS

Model No. PAH - CT - 0222

Pull Action Clamps

30 clamps@steelsmith.com
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